SAGA PURE ASA

SAGA PURE ASA

ISIN: NO0010572589

Overview

2024/09/18 14:02:07

Price
0.1025 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

11.17% (0.01)

NO0010572589
SAGA

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

52 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

0.0796 EUR (7,500)
0.112 EUR (10,000)
0.0916 EUR

0.1025 EUR

0.0916 EUR

0.0922 EUR

0.1025 EUR

3,000

307.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

2021

2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010572589&ID_NOTATION=245126419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdf9b452b501e40627efb2ec1aa1c92589a7065233e33101aa2e1292ce4a7761&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f93ed88e637c0d164&time=1726766242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b21bbc9aaacec5b59bc3499e879490ce273ee1e8794114287be9466fd65c502&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db7aecb9e06fa063b&time=1726766242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe20d33cc140fb84408fba6f88eebe21448a74ae221c790d57bd52d5c563753d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b398c7dd548e3457&time=1726766242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e773545e111233aec9301c92c9babc8cfe4a96e8e651ee8c52c1320ae87d4bef&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d78f6ae0199992076&time=1726766242&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=948fb1ab7362ea7e8ee89bb21bdce58a7f43ba5908b4f0b0ca6f061f7825bb59&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bff1aad787166f7be&time=1726766242&tool=RSC

SAGA PURE ASA

Details

2024/09/18 14:02:07

Price
0.1025 EUR

Difference & 11.17%(0.01)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010572589
Symbol SAGA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 52 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0796 EUR (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.112 EUR (10,000)
Open 0.0916 EUR
High 0.1025 EUR
Low 0.0916 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0922 EUR
VWAP 0.1025 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 307.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 3,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +10.55% -3.96% -69.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.00 -0.21
Beta - - -

Volatility 133.79 127.30 96.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SAGA PURE ASA

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.1065 EUR 0.00
17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 0.10 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 0.106 EUR 0.00
18

London Stock 2023/11/ 15:03 1.316 NOK 0.01

Exchange 27

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 14:02 0.1025 EUR 0.00

0.0881 EUR (100

0.0861 EUR (220
0.0884 EUR (1,061
0.1054 EUR (2024/01/29
0.0760 EUR (2024/08/06
0.1240 EUR (2023/11/15
0.0760 EUR (2024/08/06

0.0912 EUR (0)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245126419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318065774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678366
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318215099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025087
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025087

SAGA PURE ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/01/ 10:51 1.34 NOK  0.00
19

2024/09/ 08:12 0.1035 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 18:46 0.1065 EUR 0.00
18

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447801

SAGA PURE ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

M) sAGA

TANKERS

Contact Details
SAGA PURE

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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